Track of department JW Hire charges FORMAT(17.1..2020.xlsx
Weekly report - Dept, JW, Hire

F iI’m/COmpany;

MRM LLP

Site:

AVR GULMOHAR HOMES

Date:

12/Mar/20

Prepared by:

Vijitha

Sign:

A

B

C

D

E = A+B+C+D

F

Week starting

SI. No.i date (Fri)

Week ending
date (Thu)

Total Dept.
charges for
week - Rs.

work charges
per week - Rs.

Total Job

Total Hire
charges per
week - Rs.

Total rock
cutting charges
per week - Job

work - Rs.

Total of Dept.
& Job work
charges - Rs.

Total rock
cutting charges
per week - On
account - Rs.

2/Jan/20

8/Jan/20

33,412

69,510

102,922

9/Jan/20

15/Jan/20

22,287

26,848

49,135

16/Jan/20

22/Jan/20

30,387

8,349

38,736

23/Jan/20

29/Jan/20

37,768

18,619

57,737

30/Jan/20

5/Feb/20

37,000

28,487

65,487

6/Feb/20

12/Feb/20

35,130

47,771

82,901

13/Feb/20

19/Feb/20

27,600

51,160

78,760

20/Feb/20

26/Feb/20

29,765

12,521

42,286

O o0 i ioyitn g Lo ipg im

27/Feb/20

4/Mar/20

32,131

21,173

55,754

10 5/Mar/20

11/Mar/20

34,350

3,020

37,370

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34;

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

[T eteokcion
4;

<]

Certified by

-,

42

b

v\

505

]

4 Sl

43

1T

\N.\n

A

44

Modi

Realty.(

r (Adeuy
sst. Enginei( S |

45

W

Miryala%L

Asstr-P;o;e 't.h_&g,r'_\_gger/ Enginger” -

TPt

T

46

47

48

49

50

51

52i

Total:

319,830

3.800

287,458

611,088

Page 1 0f1




