## Track of department JW Hire charges FORMAT(17.1..2020.xlsx Weekly report - Dept, JW, Hire

Firm/Company: Prepared by:		MRM LLP	i I	Site:	AVR GULMO	HAR HOMES	Date:	12/Mar/2
1 1cpar	a by.	Vijitha	<u> </u>				Sign:	
	<del>                                     </del>		A	В	С	D	E = A + B + C + I	F
			TakilDir			Total rock		Total rock
	Week starting	Week ending	Total Dept.	Total Job	Total Hire	cutting charges	Total of Dept.	cutting charge
Sl. No.	date (Fri)	date (Thu)	charges for week - Rs.	work charges	charges per	per week - Job	& Job work	per week - Or
1						work - Rs.	charges - Rs.	account - Rs.
2	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************			69,510	_	102,922	-
3				-	26,848	-	49,135	-
4				-	8,349	-	38,736	-
5				1,350	18,619		57,737	-
6			37,000	_	28,487	-	65,487	
7			35,130	_	47,771	-	82,901	_
********	***************************************	19/Feb/20	27,600	-	51,160		78,760	
8	A	26/Feb/20	29,765	_	12,521		42,286	
9		4/Mar/20	32,131	2,450	21,173		55,754	
10		11/Mar/20	34,350	_	3,020		37,370	•••••••••••
11				-		***************************************		
12								
13								
14		<u> </u>					-	
15					•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
16								
17								
18								••••••
19					······································			
20								
21								
22				·····i				
23			······	······································				
24							_	
25								_
26		·····	<del>-</del>					
27			·····		-		_	
28							_	
29		***************************************	······					
30			····· <u>i</u>				_	
31							-	
32							-	
33	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••						-	
34							-	
35							-	
36							-	
37	······································						-	
38	·····-	<u>-</u>					-	
39				<u>.</u>				
40		Checked t	yi .		Certific	d hv	-	
41					Certific		1	
42		1 1 - 01	<u>,                                    </u>		1.1		1	
43		18086	) ·		03			
		AHTILIV			et Project Man	ager/Engineer	_	
44 45	As	st. Engineer (	Aomin)		di Realty (Mir	ager/Engineer yalaguda) ELP		
			All the second s		44-4-6-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-		<u>rail</u>	
46								
47								
48								
49		<u>.</u>		······		·i		
50		I	Î			·····	-	
51								
52							-	
<u>l:                                     </u>			319,830	3,800	287.450			
				2,000	287,458		611,088	_